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Bucyrus High School

Event 2 Women 5k Run CC

www.baumspage.com/cc/crestline/2010/ghs.htm

le/5/2010

Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
CRESTLINE HIGH SCHOOL CC INVITATIONAL - 10/5/2010
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Dani Blum
Jordan Kimes
Chrissy Rawlins
Katherine Lehman
Hannah Zierden
Jesse Stallings
Allyssa Neer
Gabby Ditullio
Sydney Zierden
Taylor Brown
Hannah Dawson
Britney Johnson
Andi VanSickle
Celestia Starner
Macie Price
Sage Weber
Courtney Barber
Gabrielle Woods
Sara Hoffman
Shelby Brady
Sarah Ruhl

Kym Schwemley
Lauren Schutjer
Samantha Rietschlin
Rachel Blair
Lindsay Osentoski
Patty Chapman
Chelsea Makeever
Rachel Redlof
Nicole Chambers
Brieann Johns
Tanya Pitt
Kelly Pope
Kinsey Richmond
Taylor Clark
McKenzie Smith
Jordan Woodard
Miranda Immel
Maci Hedeen
Stephanie Grube
Ally Blum
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Lydia Heinlen
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Shelby Snyder
Shelby Morton
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Cindy Goodman
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Marla Richards
Brenna Deneher
Kayla Roberts
Morgan McKinniss
Danni Boddy

Roni Agler
Cortney Freshwater
Destiny Borden
Karla Maul

Rachel Shuler
Jessika Clark
Kenzie May

Jordan Lust

Megan Lance
Alexis Boyer
Kelley Redmon

Amy Grube

Deidra Vance
Elizabeth Ritzler
Kayla Detillion
Allyssa Brown

Amy Rietschlin
Meredith Keller
MaKenzie Coulter
Sarah Mullenix
Sarah Parr

LeAnne Dixon
Riley Kemerling
Andrea Beidelschies
Paige Jones

Kayla Dunham
Cierra Roberts
Kim Laferty
Christa Reffey
Kathleen Keller
Lathinia Costanza Brunet
Lindsey Brenkus

www.baumspage.com/cc/crestline/2010/ghs.htm

Buckeye Central
Dover

Crestline
Riverdale
Mansfield Senior
Bucyrus

St. Peter's
Mansfield Senior
Buckeye Central
Northmor
Northmor

Wynford

North Union
Loudonville
Loudonville
Buckeye Central
Plymouth

Buckeye Central
Wynford

Wynford

Plymouth

Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Cardington-Lincoln
Northmor
Crestline

North Union
Mansfield Senior
Mansfield Senior
Crestline

North Union
Crestline
Wynford

Wynford

St. Peter's

St. Peter's
Clear Fork
Loudonville
Cardington-Lincoln

Team Scores

24:
24:
24:
24:
:58.
:08.
:13.
122,
124
:25.
:47.
:52.
:53.
:55.,
:56.
:59.
:15.
:33.
:36.
:59.
:10.
:20.
:27.
:52.
154,
:56.
:15.
:16.
122,
122,
:41.
:55.
:33.
:39.
144,
:50.
:14.
144,
:48.

32.
36.
48.
51.

36
81
17
28
27
95
49
72

.52

89
32
06
44
79
66
10
20
49
69
91
70
23
00
60
27
90
12
70
50
79
22
70
18
54
42
54
00
00
00

42
43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

http://www.baumspage.com/cc/crestline/2010/ghs.htm

Maddie Taylor
Emily Yake
k Team
1 Northmor
Total Time: 1:44:12.23
Average: 20:50.45
2 Cardington-Lincoln
Total Time: 1:48:48.03
Average: 21:45.61
3 Dover
Total Time: 1:50:32.53
Average: 22:06.51
4 Wynford
Total Time: 1:53:41.81
Average: 22:44.37
5 Loudonville
Total Time: 2:00:09.49
Average: 24:01.90
6 Bucyrus
Total Time: 1:58:18.96
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163 12 14 38

163 10 29 37
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Average: 23:
7 Crestline
Total Time: 2:02:
Average: 24:
8 Plymouth
Total Time: 2:03:
Average: 24:
9 Buckeye Central
Total Time: 2:03:
Average: 24:
10 Mansfield Senior
Total Time: 2:09:
Average: 25:
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178 11 26 40 44 57 60

192 15 35 36 52 54

202 22 39 42 48 51 53

230 21 45 47 58 59
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